
Child Nutrition Services 
 

Field Trip Sack Lunch Order Form 

Lunch must be available to ALL students on ALL school days, even when they are on a field trip.  

All students may participate. 
 

All Students are eligible for Lunch at Zero Cost. 
 

 Please email this form to Marsi at msanchez@fuesd.org  ONE WEEK prior to the field trip. 

          FT Destination: 

De Luz______________  Other________________ 
 

Date of Trip   
 

School   Teacher&Grade_________  
 

Time _________
 

 

Count 
 

Name of Student 
Student 
Number 

List	any	Food	
Allergy	here 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

19      

20      

21      

22      

23  

     

Included in the sack lunch for single day field trips: Whole Grain Peanut Butter & Jelly 
Sandwich, Applesauce, Baby Carrots, Cheese, Crackers, and Milk. 
Please Call CNS at 760-731-4352 with questions.  
If class is going to De Luz, sack menu will change daily. 

If order is late it will need to be pre-approved by the Associate Superintendent of Business Services 
This institution is an equal opportunity provider 
 
(CNS Use Only) CNS ENTERED_________ 
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